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Abu Dhabi Directory

Ronnie Knowles
Managing Director
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0681
Mobile:  (971) 50 624 1802
Email:     ronnie.knowles@gac.com

Frederic Julien
Station Manager
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0597
Mobile:  (971) 50 220 1417
Email:     frederic.julien@gac.com

Salam Mohiden
Operation Supervisor /
Export Coordinator (US Embassy)
Tel:         (971)  2 673 0500 x 234
Mobile:  (971) 50 591 1986
Email:     salam.mohiden@gac.com

Allan Alabado
Packing / Fine Arts Supervisor
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0500 x 279
Mobile:  (971) 50 846 7908
Email:     allan.alabado@gac.com

Anwer Ismail
Warehouse Supervisor
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0500 x 255
Mobile:  (971) 50 526 3134
Email:     anwer.ismail@gac.com

Suneeta Madhu
Imports Coordinator
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0500 x 249
Mobile:  (971) 50 661 6705
Email:     suneeta.madhu@gac.com

Nishantha Perera
Imports / US Embassy Coordinator
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0500 x 247
Mobile:  (971) 50 327 2897
Email:     nishantha.perera@gac.com

Ryan Maranan
International Moving Consultant
Tel:         (971) 2 673 0500 x 233
Mobile:  (971) 50 611 6894
Email:     ryan.maranan@gac.com

Jacob Thomas
Finance Manager
Tel:         (971) 2 673 1104
Mobile:  (971) 50 818 4052
Email:     jacob.thomas@gac.com
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Bahrain Directory

Mikael Leijonberg
Managing Director
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9711
Mobile:  
Email:     mikael.leijonberg@gac.com

Mike Camara
Station Manager
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9740
Mobile:  (973) 3 969 0205
Email:     mike.camara@gac.com

Geeth Lanka
Senior Move Coordinator
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9772
Mobile:  (973) 3 997 4853
Email:     geeth.lanka@gac.com

Jonathan Paul
International Moving Coordinator
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9773
Mobile:  (973) 3 923 3496
Email:     jonathan.paul@gac.com

Sangeeth Zacarias
Warehouse Assistant
Tel:         
Mobile:  (973) 3 979 1200
Email:     sangeeth.zacarias@gac.com

Aroon Sequeira
Senior Business Development Executive
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9771
Mobile:  (973) 3 979 2400
Email:     aroon.sequeira@gac.com

Dominic Mundakal
Chief Financial Officer
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9710
Mobile:  
Email:     dominic.mundakal@gac.com

Gino Chacko
Accounts Assistant
Tel:         (973) 1 733 9781
Mobile:  
Email:     gino.chacko@gac.com



www.moving.gac.com

Dubai Directory

David Burck
General Manager (Freight)
Tel:         (971) 4 805 9252
Mobile:  (971) 56 177 8594
Email:     david.burck@gac.com

Nigel Lowe
Station Manager
Tel:         (971) 4 805 9343
Mobile:  (971) 50 553 7180
Email:     nigel.lowe@gac.com

Kevin Dsouza
Senior Operations Supervisor
Tel:         (971) 4 805 9349
Mobile:  (971) 4 8059349
Email:     kevin.dsouza@gac.com

Florin Dumitru
Corporate Services Manager
Tel:         (971) 4 805 9354
Mobile:  (971) 50 645 2671
Email:     florin.dumitru@gac.com

Shaji Thomas
Accountant 
Tel:         (971) 4 805 9237
Mobile:  
Email:     shaji.thomas@gac.com
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India Directory

BANGALORE
Sunny Jacob
Station Manager
Tel:         (91) 80 2847 4575
Mobile:  (96) 20 233 277
Email:     sunny.jacob@gac.com

COCHIN
John George
Manager (Logistics Services)
Tel:         (91) 48 4266 8372
Mobile:  (91) 95 2602 2270
Email:     john.george@gac.com

MUMBAI
Paul Haegeman
Managing Director
Tel:         (91) 22 4030 7890
Mobile:  (91) 98 2005 2928
Email:     paul.haegeman@gac.com
Rashid Batliwalla
Station Manager / General Manager
Tel:         (91) 22 4030 7825
Mobile:  (91) 96 1992 6077
Email:     rashid.batliwalla@gac.com

Jaya Chittal
Senior Coordinator
Tel:         (91) 22 4030 7829
Mobile:  (91) 99 6706 0027
Email:     moving.mumbai@gac.com

Karl Fernandes
National Manager
Tel:         (91) 22 4030 7858
Mobile:  (91) 98 2024 3945
Email:     karl.fernandes@gac.com

NEW DELHI
Sunil Kapoor
Regional  Manager - North India
(Logistics Services)
Tel:         (91) 11 4219 1800
Mobile:  (91) 99 9947 7767
Email:     sunil.kapoor@gac.com

Siddharth Nayar
Operations & Business Development
Tel:         (91) 11 4219 1800
Mobile:  (91) 99 9903 3445
Email:     siddharth.nayar@gac.com
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Jordan Directory

Fadi Nasser
General Manager
Tel:         (962) 6 580 8000
Mobile:  (962) 79 822 5578
Email:     fadi.nasser@gac.com

Amjad Nasser
Logistics Manager
Tel:         (962) 6 580 8000
Mobile:  (962) 79 822 5580
Email:     amjad.nasser@gac.com

Omar Abu Dayyeh
International Moving Coordinator
Tel:         (962) 6 580 8000
Mobile:  (962) 79 689 6328
Email:     omar.abudayyeh@gac.com

Majdi Nasr
Business Development (Sales)
Tel:         (962) 6 580 8000
Mobile:  (962) 79 822 5583
Email:     majdi.nasr@gac.com

Shadi Ammori
Finance Manager
Tel:         
Mobile:  (962) 79 822 5579
Email:     shadi.ammori@gac.com

Mohammad Al Jaouni
Accountant
Tel:         
Mobile:  
Email:     mohamed.aljaouni@gac.com
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Kuwait Directory

Henrik Althen
Managing Director
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4164
Mobile:  (965) 9 960 0534
Email:     henrik.althen@gac.com

Markus Johansson
Manager - Finance & Business Support
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4164
Mobile:  (965) 9 788 7074
Email:     markus.johansson@gac.com

Vincent Fernandes
Station Manager
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4179
Mobile:  (965) 9 720 5128
Email:     vincent.fernandes@gac.com

Afra Cardozo
Move Coordinator
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4178
Mobile:  (965) 9 904 6994
Email:     afra.cardozo@gac.com

Shonalyn Joseph
Move Coordinator
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4168
Mobile:  (965) 9 725 2855
Email:     shona.joseph@gac.com

Vincent Fernandes
Moving Manager
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4179
Mobile:  (965) 9 720 5128
Email:     vincent.fernandes@gac.com

Sajee George
Accounts Manager
Tel:         (965) 2 226 4105
Mobile:  
Email:     sajee.george@gac.com



www.moving.gac.com

Oman Directory

Daniel Nordberg
General Manager
Tel:         (968) 2447 7881
Mobile:  (968) 9521 5700
Email:     daniel.nordberg@gac.com

Sameeh Abdullatif
Director Logistics
Tel:         (968) 2447 7888
Mobile:  (968) 9932 5326
Email:     sameeh.abdullatif@gac.com

Rajesh Nair
Station Manager
Tel:         (968) 2447 7875
Mobile:  (968) 9938 4850
Email:     rajesh.knair@gac.com

Duline Gonsalves
Export Enquires
Tel:         (968) 2447 7859
Mobile:  (968) 9987 8160
Email:     duline.gonsalves@gac.com

Annu Walia
Import Enquires
Tel:         (968) 2447 7856
Mobile:  (968) 9941 2769
Email:     annu.walia@gac.com

Benzer Joseph
Operations
Tel:         (968) 2447 7858
Mobile:  (968) 9931 9802
Email:     benzer.joseph@gac.com

Roshan Saldanha
Accountant
Tel:         (968) 2447 7843
Mobile:  (968) 9527 1876
Email:     roshan.saldanha@gac.com

Jayaram Sethuraman
Finance Manager
Tel:         (968) 2447 7810
Mobile:  (968) 9932 4210
Email:     jayaram.sethuraman@gac.com
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Qatar Directory

Mikko Wieru
Managing Director
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5600
Mobile:  (974) 4 420 5888
Email:     mikko.wieru@gac.com

Jarmo Kihlstrom
Station Manager
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5600
Mobile:  (974) 5 555 8193
Email:     jarmo.kihlstrom@gac.com

Johnson Sanny
Operations Supervisor
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5801
Mobile:  (974) 5 508 6734
Email:     sanny.johnson@gac.com

Seema John
Pricing Coordinator
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5600
Mobile:  (974) 5 556 0435
Email:     seema.john@gac.com

Jasper Baluyut
Move Coordinator
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5796
Mobile:  (974) 6 659 7411
Email:     jasper.baluyut@gac.com

Jerry Llaguno
Move Coordinator 
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5792
Mobile:  (974) 5 577 1412
Email:     jerry.llaguno@gac.com 

Sujata Mantri
Move Coordinator
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5797
Mobile:  (974) 5 554 3416
Email:     sujata.mantri@gac.com 

Ernesto Aguda
Surveyor
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5600
Mobile:  (974) 5 522 1481
Email:     ernesto.aguda@gac.com

Suresh Ahluwalia
Finance Manager
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5600
Mobile:  (974) 3 311 3866
Email:     suresh.ahluwalia@gac.com 

Joji Benjamin
Credit Controller
Tel:         (974) 4 420 5628
Mobile:  (974) 6 681 4882
Email:     joji.benjamin@gac.com
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Sri Lanka Directory

Chandima Hulangama
Director (Logistics)
Tel:         (94) 114 797 900
Mobile:  (94) 772 991 000
Email:     chandima.hulangamuwa@gac.com

Jeremy Enas
General Manager
Tel:         (94) 114 797 900
Mobile:  (94) 772 105 080
Email:     jeremy.enas@gac.com

Champika Madanayake
Move Coordinator
Tel:         (94) 114 797 900
Mobile:  
Email:     moving.srilanka@gac.com


